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200802070000
50960

02/07/2008
10:43:18

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS REINARTZ
JOHN M

23 57 Lot#:46
Book:23 Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
NORTH
PHASE I
FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT

200802070000
51020

02/07/2008
10:43:24

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BRISCOE
SANDRA M

30 58 Lot#:58
Book:30 Pg:58
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200903090000
84570

03/09/2009
01:20:54

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCLEOD
CHARLES M

33 79 Lot#:2222
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

200907080002
62860

07/08/2009
01:21:38

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS PIGUE JAMES
F

34 52 Lot#:50
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200909180003
56790

09/18/2009
08:31:35

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BRYAN
SHELLIE
LAUREN

34 53 Lot#:1779
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE FIVE

201005070001
45210

05/07/2010
02:45:48

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BUSH
THOMAS S

34 34 Lot#:691
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201010280003
61740

10/28/2010
01:57:44

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
WINIFRED M

22 30 Lot#:12
Book:22 Pg:30
Sub:CRESTMO
NT
RESURVEY

201011030003
69050

11/03/2010
01:51:22

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BAKER RYAN
E

27 72 Lot#:6-05 Blk:6
Book:27 Pg:72
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE IA
FINAL PLAT

201107140002
04290

07/14/2011
09:09:50

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS STASTNY
STEPHANIE

12 29 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:29
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE 1ST
SECTOR



201108110002
36290

08/11/2011
02:26:24

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS SIMS ROBERT
ELLIOTT

29 92 Lot#:5 Book:29
Pg:92
Sub:ASHTON
WOODS
PHASE TWO
REVISED
FINAL PLAT

201110100003
00080

10/10/2011
11:14:22

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS GRAHN
KAREN M

16 79 Lot#:16
Book:16 Pg:79
Sub:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE
SECTOR
THREE

201207120002
49510

07/12/2012
03:41:38

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BEVERLY
TIMOTHY
ANDREW

35 82 Lot#:331
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201304050001
41370

04/05/2013
01:08:14

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS STAFFORD
LISA A

20 66 Lot#:22
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRAND
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201309060003
63840

09/06/2013
01:25:02

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS CLARDY
BOBBY M

33 139 Lot#:1007
Book:33
Pg:139
Sub:GLENGER
RY AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

201310010003
92940

10/01/2013
10:41:12

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS KERR ROGER
WAYNE

27 90 Lot#:1717 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR

201312200004
86910

12/20/2013
12:14:19

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS VINYARD
JASON

27 109 Lot#:313
Book:27
Pg:109
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
3RD SECTOR

201402270000
53390

02/27/2014
11:58:28

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS SHOEMAKER
MARK S

32 85 Lot#:525
Book:32 Pg:85
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201408050002
41880

08/05/2014
10:26:46

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS KIBLER
ROBERT H

14 71 Lot#:137
Book:14 Pg:71
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION

201805020001
48760

05/02/2018
10:58:28

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS DUNCAN
JEFFREY
BRIAN

7 150 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:150
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
AMENDED
MAP



201903110000
77440

03/11/2019
02:08:38

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS STONE KYLE
A

31 106 Lot#:100 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:106
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 4

200803070000
94740

03/07/2008
12:36:43

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS
DAWN E

8 51 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

200903250001
09500

03/25/2009
10:02:40

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS WILKERSON,
JOHN A

34 106 Lot#:18
Book:34
Pg:106
Sub:TWELVE
OAKS AT
BRIDLEWOOD
FINAL PLAT

200910080003
82200

10/08/2009
03:41:20

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

PIGUE JAMES
E

34 52 Instr
#:20090708000
262860

Lot#:50
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200912140004
56510

12/14/2009
10:17:21

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS FINNEGAN
JOSEPH P

29 136 Lot#:58
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

201006090001
82610

06/09/2010
01:53:59

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS VERNON
JEFFREY D

32 44 Lot#:903
Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

201111150003
43570

11/15/2011
11:21:24

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BRIMLEY
MARCUS T

35 121 Lot#:33
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201205040001
56360

05/04/2012
12:25:49

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS LOPEZ
JEREMY

7 66 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:66
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 3RD
SECTOR

201501020000
00920

01/02/2015
12:05:38

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
MAURICE

37 14 Lot#:1306
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MCCALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201511040003
84090

11/04/2015
01:56:22

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS MOWRY
JEREMY L

11 82 Lot#:10 Blk:16
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

201605260001
80720

05/26/2016
01:54:10

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS RUSSELL
RODNEY W

35 82 Lot#:343
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHRASE 2


