Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802070000 50960	02/07/2008 10:43:18	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REINARTZ JOHN M			23	57		Lot#:46 Book:23 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS NORTH PHASE I FIRST AMENDED PLAT
200802070000 51020	02/07/2008 10:43:24	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRISCOE SANDRA M			30	58		Lot#:58 Book:30 Pg:58 Sub:NARROW S REACH SECTOR PHASE 2 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200903090000 84570	03/09/2009 01:20:54	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCLEOD CHARLES M			33	79		Lot#:2222 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
200907080002 62860	07/08/2009 01:21:38	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PIGUE JAMES F			34	52		Lot#:50 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200909180003 56790	09/18/2009 08:31:35	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRYAN SHELLIE LAUREN			34	53		Lot#:1779 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE FIVE
201005070001 45210	05/07/2010 02:45:48	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUSH THOMAS S			34	34		Lot#:691 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201010280003 61740	10/28/2010 01:57:44	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON WINIFRED M			22	30		Lot#:12 Book:22 Pg:30 Sub:CRESTMO NT RESURVEY
201011030003 69050	11/03/2010 01:51:22	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAKER RYAN E			27	72		Lot#:6-05 Blk:6 Book:27 Pg:72 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE IA FINAL PLAT
201107140002 04290	07/14/2011 09:09:50	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STASTNY STEPHANIE			12	29		Lot#:19 Book:12 Pg:29 Sub:APACHE RIDGE 1ST SECTOR

201108110002 36290	08/11/2011 02:26:24	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMS ROBERT ELLIOTT	29	92	Lot#:5 Bo Pg:92 Sub:ASH' WOODS PHASE T REVISED FINAL PL
201110100003	10/10/2011 11:14:22	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAHN KAREN M	16	79	Lot#:16 Book:16 F Sub:GLEI GREYSTO SECTOR THREE
201207120002 49510	07/12/2012 03:41:38	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEVERLY TIMOTHY ANDREW	35	82	Lot#:331 Book:35 F Sub:HAD TON PAR BALLANT PHASE 2
201304050001 41370	04/05/2013 01:08:14	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STAFFORD LISA A	20	66	Lot#:22 Book:20 F Sub:GRA VIEW ESTATES GIVIANP( ADDITIOI ALABAST 2ND ADD
201309060003 63840	09/06/2013 01:25:02	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARDY BOBBY M	33	139	Lot#:1007 Book:33 Pg:139 Sub:GLEI RY AT BALLANT FINAL PL
201310010003 92940	10/01/2013 10:41:12	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KERR ROGER WAYNE	27	90	Lot#:1717 Book:27 F Sub:HIGH D LAKES SECTOR
201312200004 86910	12/20/2013 12:14:19	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VINYARD JASON	27	109	Lot#:313 Book:27 Pg:109 Sub:GRE NE LEGA 3RD SEC
201402270000 53390	02/27/2014 11:58:28	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHOEMAKER MARK S	32	85	Lot#:525 Book:32 F Sub:GRE NE LEGA 5TH SEC PHASE II
201408050002 41880	08/05/2014 10:26:46	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KIBLER ROBERT H	14	71	Lot#:137 Book:14 F Sub:BRO HIGHLAN 6TH SC 1ST ADD
201805020001 48760	05/02/2018 10:58:28	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DUNCAN JEFFREY BRIAN	7	150	Lot#:14 B Pg:150 Sub:RIVE ASE WES AMENDE MAP

201903110000 77440	03/11/2019 02:08:38	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STONE KYLE	31	106		Lot#:100 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:106 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 4
200803070000 94740	03/07/2008 12:36:43	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS DAWN E	8	51		Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
200903250001 09500	03/25/2009 10:02:40	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILKERSON, JOHN A	34	106		Lot#:18 Book:34 Pg:106 Sub:TWELVE OAKS AT BRIDLEWOOD FINAL PLAT
200910080003 82200	10/08/2009 03:41:20	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	PIGUE JAMES E	34	52	Instr #:20090708000 262860	Lot#:50 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200912140004 56510	12/14/2009 10:17:21	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FINNEGAN JOSEPH P	29	136		Lot#:58 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE II
201006090001 82610	06/09/2010 01:53:59	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VERNON JEFFREY D	32	44		Lot#:903 Book:32 Pg:44 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 9TH SECTOR
201111150003 43570	11/15/2011 11:21:24	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRIMLEY MARCUS T	35	121		Lot#:33 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201205040001 56360	05/04/2012 12:25:49	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LOPEZ JEREMY	7	66		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:66 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 3RD SECTOR
201501020000 00920	01/02/2015 12:05:38	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS MAURICE	37	14		Lot#:1306 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MCCALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I
201511040003 84090	11/04/2015 01:56:22	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOWRY JEREMY L	11	82		Lot#:10 Blk:16 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH
201605260001 80720	05/26/2016 01:54:10	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RUSSELL RODNEY W	35	82		Lot#:343 Book:35 Pg:82 Sub:HADDING TON PARC AT BALLANTRAE PHRASE 2